
TCRBA SANTA, a remarkable and never-failing remedy tor Bheumatism.
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Wund Samuel, rWatid Sr Co. J dwl 212 Sixth
Wand Thomas N., ^ (Vanti, Kane J^- Co.J dwl 416

Sixth
Wand & Co., fSamuel Wand) ArygooAs, 22 Sec
Wandell Gotiiieb, packer with Felix Uri, dwl SW

Cor Sacra niento and Pi-ospect Place
WandeefonJe Harold W., clerk with Edward Boe-

qui & Co., dwl 10 De Boom
Waiidesforde Juan B., portrait and landscape pain-

ter, and teacher painiiug, studio and dwl 10

De Boom
Wanek Edward, wigmaker with P. Batavia& Co.,

dwl 711 California
Wanifenheim Albert L., (Wangenheim, Stenikeim

&. Go.) dwl 328 Eddy
Wanj;etiheim Aniiel, MJ'«ng'^"^et»J, Sternheim Sf

Co. y dwl 328 Eddv
WANGENHEIM, STERNHEIM & CO., (A. L.

Wnngenheim, Samuel Sterriheim and Amiel
Wangeulieim) importers and jobbers crockery
and glassware, 127 and 129 Sansom

Wanker Ernest, laborer, dwl Fifth Av nr L,
South S. F.

Wannenmaclier Rupert, f Wannenmacker & Kro-
nenbcifr) dwl 623 Brannan

Wannenmacber & Kronenberg, (Rupert Wannen-
maclier and Frederick KronenbergJ U. S.

Brewery, 623 Brannan
Wansky Francis, jeweler with Charles Lemme, dwl

21'.i Fourth
Wanz Jolui D., market, NW cor Columbia and

Twenty-fourth
Wanzer L. M. Mrs., assistant teacher Lincoln

Giamniar School, dwl 327 O'Farrell
Wappel Michael, (Oerichlen & W.) dwl 603 Bush
Wappner Henry, assorter Pioneer Woolen Mill, dwl

Sfc} cor Oak and Octavia
Warbees George, drayman, dwl 217 Third
Warburton John, farmer, dwl Greenwich nr Pierce
Warbnrton John Jr., drayman, dwl Greenwich nr

Pierce
Warburton Joseph, (C. S. Curtiss & Co.) 654 Mkt
Ward , dwl 614 Pine
Waid Abby J., (widow) bookfolder, dwl 26 Mary
Ward AH)ert, broommaker with Thomas Ward, dwl

27 Urunim
Ward Alexander H., bookkeeper, 33 Battery, dwl

1121 S.icrameuto
Ward Andrew J., (colored) barber, 916 Kearny,

dwl 1124 Pacific

Ward Barney, bellman Grand Hotel
Ward Bernard, laborer, dwl Union bet Calhoun and

Sansom
Ward Christopher, tailor, 41 Third, dwl 367 Jessie
Ward Clmreb John, stevedore, dwl 1329 Sansom
WARD DANIEL W., apothecary, NE cor Polk

and Pine, dwl 1435 Pine
Ward Edward, laborer Front St., M. & O. R. R.,

dwl Austin nr Franklin
Ward Edward, policeman City Hall, dwl 504 San
Ward Edward, tinsmith, dwl 440 Third
Ward Fi'ank, longshoreman,dwl Oregon betDrnmm

and East
Ward George B., broommaker with Thomas Ward,

dwl 27 Drumm
Ward Geor^'e J., (Martin Jf W.) dwl W s Oak bet

Franklin and Gough
Ward George J. Jr., driver with Martin & Ward,

dwl W 8 Oak bet Franklin and Gough
Ward George W., merchant, dwl 323 Sutter

Ward Hannah, (widow) dwl II Sherwood Place
Ward Henry, mariner, dwl 32 Steuart
Ward Hubard, (Daly & W.) dwl 1621 Howard
Ward Hugh, laborer Laurel Hill Cemetery, dwl N

e California bet Devisadero and Broderick
Ward Isaac M., bricklaver, dwl 1315 Sacramento
Ward J., laborer with City R. R.

Ward Jacob, mariner, dwl 32 Stenart

Ward James, eai-penter, dwl 516 Filbert

Ward James, laborer, dwl 131 Folsom
Ward James, laborer, dwl 1121 Mission
Ward James, /-OBr/c/t & W.) dwl 1228 Sac
Ward James D., policeman, City Hall, dwl 219

Lombard
Ward James J., stonecutter, dwl 1121 Fill)ert

Ward Jane Miss, bakery, SE cor How and Harriet
Ward John, asphaltuni,'dwl S s Cedar Av nr Larkin
Ward John, bootmaker, 6 Oak
Ward John, goldbeater with George W. Rogers, 112

Morton
Ward John, hostler with A. W. Gates, dwl 1018

Montgomery, rear
Ward John. lal)orer with Flynn & O'Grady, dwl

SE cor Folsom and Fifth

Ward John, maiiner, dwl 9 Broadway
Ward John, miner, dwl S s O'Farrell bet Fillmore

and Steiner
Ward Jolm B., real estate, office 339 Kearny, res

San Leandro
Ward John G., with Cutting A; Co., dwl 1118 Bush
Ward John M., propi-ietor Clarendon House, 574

Folsom, dwl 519 Folsom
Ward J. P., painter with McAlpin & Grey, dwl

230 Clementina, rear
Ward Lewis P., coinpo.sitor, dwl 320 Pine
Ward M. A. Miss, assistant teacher Broadway

Grammar School, dwl 1416 Powell
Ward Michael, fireman, dwl 209 Ritch
Ward Michael, porter with Clienery, Souther & Co.,

dwl E s Alabama nr Twenty-second
Ward Michael, shoemaker with Metropolitan B. &

S. Co., dwl McAllister nr Market
AVard Michael, steward, dwl 725 Clementina
Ward M. T., steamboat broker, dwl 814 Sansom
Ward Orriu E., carpenter H. C. League, 128

Kearny
Ward Patrick, hoilermaker Union Iron Works, dv?l

218 Ritch, rear

Ward Patiick, bootmaker, dwl 60 Clementina, rear
Ward Patrick, clerk with John O'Brien & Co.,

dwl 932 Mission
Ward Patrick, laborer, dwl N s Fifteenth nr How
Ward Pati'iek, laborer with Smith & Smith, dwl

.309 Minna
Ward Patrick, poultryman, dwl cor Eighteenth and

Douglas
Ward Patrick, shoemaker, dwl 116 Sutter
Ward Peter, clerk, dwl N s Nineteenth nr Noe
Ward Peter, plumber with M. C Keau, dwl cor

Fifth and Folsom
Ward Philip J., carpenter, dwl 1416 Powell
Ward Robert, laborer with S. F. Gas Co., dwl 6

Hubbard
Ward Thomas, broom manufacturer, 27 Drumm
Ward Thomas, sawgrinder with Pacilic Saw Man-

ufacturing Co., dwl 778 Harrison
Ward T. M. D. Rev., (colored) dwl S s Riley nr

Jones
Ward Valentine, real estate agent, dwl 448 Guer-

rero, rear

Ward W., laborer North Pac. Trans. Co.'s S. S.

Pacific

Ward William, contractor, dwl NE cor Alabama
and Twenty-third

Ward William, hostler Central R. B. stables, dwl
N 8 Brannan bet Seventh and Eij^hth

Ward William, molder Vukau Iron Works, dwl 11

Sherwood Place
Ward William, pantryman Overland House
Ward William, salesman with Richards & Harri-

son, dwl 924 Jackson
Ward William B., bookkeeper S. F. Savings Union,

dwl 1303 Sacramento
Wardell Abraham, teamster, dwl 8 Russ
Warden William H., waterman, dwl 120 Eddy
Ware George A., printer, dwl 719 Bush
Ware Eugene L., engineer, dwl S s Sixteenth bet

Second Avenue and Guerrero

Prudent men insure in the PBOFI^S.


